Ultimo
Anno

2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023

Tessera

OR0012
OR0457
OR0307
OR0448
OR0009
OR0061

Giudici Oristano al 4 giu 2023 senza ausiliari

Cognome

BISOGNI
LOCHE
MASCIA
NERI
PUTZU
SANNA

Nome

SAVERIO MARIA

MONICA
STEFANO
CRISTIANA
ANNA PAOLA
GIOVANNI

Fogliol

Nascita

27071953
07101975
22041971
10011979
28111969
10081952
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Reg.

SAR
SAR
SAR
SAR
SAR
SAR

Prov.

OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR



